SM Pitka esikisa Eukkorastit 25.5.2024, Ruokolahti, SK

H21AP 13,48 km

Lahti : 23 Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Nenonen Lauri KR
2. Pajunen Jere KR
3. Tonder Aapo KR
4. Saikko Antti TP
5. Ovaska Janne VeVe
6. Lakanen Jonne LappRi
7. Mertanen Simo LappRi
8. Nokka Atte VeVe
9. Hyyrylainen Juha AnttU
10. Pohjala Johannes Hiisi
11. Korhonen Eetu KS
12. Myllarinen Vertti VeVe
13. Pipek Ondrej KR
14. Niemi Oskari VeVe
15. Vayrynen Antti VeVe
16. Inkeri Eero VeVe
17. Khodan Aliaksandr AnttU
18. Klemola Saul RaKaS
19. Patari Viljami AnttU
20. Blunt Francis KuUS
21. Hovatov Leevi LappRi
22. Huomolin Ville LappRi
23. Tiainen Jyri RaKaS

H21AL 6,37 km

Lahti : 2 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Myllarinen Jani Koovee
2. Zaynetdinov Konstan RaKaS
H20 8,88 km

Lahti: 1 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Suomalainen Vilho LappRi

SK Vuoksi 1

1.26.26
1.28.44
1.33.20
1.34.32
1.35.03
1.36.35
1.37.02
1.37.15
1.41.21
1.42.12
1.45.05
1.45.38
1.49.41
1.54.57
1.55.26
1.56.31
2.00.54
2.01.11
2.04.20
2.15.35
2.16.59
2.21.52
2.42.11

46.30
1.22.52

1.23.58

Klo 14.46.23

+02.18
+06.54
+08.06
+08.37
+10.09
+10.36
+10.49
+14.55
+15.46
+18.39
+19.12
+23.15
+28.31
+29.00
+30.05
+34.28
+34.45
+37.54
+49.09
+50.33
+55.26
+1.15.45

+36.22

EResults Pro



SM Pitka esikisa Eukkorastit 25.5.2024, Ruokolahti, SK

H18 7,53 km
Lahti : 4 Keskeytti: 1 Hylatty :

1. Paloheimo Lenni

2. Talka Eero

3. Seppala Matias
Saarilaakso Sulo

H16 6,82 km
Lahti : 7 Keskeytti: 2 Hylatty :

1. Jauho Eelis

2. Kiintola Eemil

3. Myrttinen Venni
Ryhanen Leo
Suvinen Sisu
Kivela Veikko
Mannikko Aapo

H35 8,88 km
Lahti : 7 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty :

Tani Jukka
Lipponen Olli
Manninen Kalle
Egorov lvan
Torkkeli Tuomo
Aspelund Kalle
Paukkeri Heikki

O hkwh =~

SK Vuoksi

0

ORa
KS
KyS
LappRi

2

LappRi
KS
KS
AnttU
SaSu
RaKaS
SaSu

KS
LeSi
AnttU
JoKu
MulPa
JoKu
LappRi

1.05.34
1.09.42
1.14.01

Kesk.

1.07.42
1.15.33
1.30.31
Kesk.
Kesk.
Hyl.
Hyl.

1.13.16
1.14.34
1.20.37
1.23.16
1.27.08
1.52.23

Hyl.

Klo 14.46.23

+04.08
+08.27

+07.51
+22.49

+01.18
+07.21
+10.00
+13.52
+39.07

EResults Pro



SM Pitka esikisa Eukkorastit 25.5.2024, Ruokolahti, SK

H40 7,53 km

Lahti : 7 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Rautanen Mika TuuSe
2. Torniainen Heikki LappRi
3. Lantta Ari RaKaS
4. Mouhu Timo RaHa
5. Paakkarinen Oskar RaKaS
6. Pulkkinen Ville RaKaS
7. Ovaska Panu LuuRa
H45 7,05 km

Lahti: 9 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Pokela Jukka LuuRa
2. Puonti Tuomas VeVe
3. Seppala Ville KyS
4. Sippu Ossi SaSu
5. Asikainen Pasi JoKu
6. Turkia Antti RaKaS
7. Niskanan Ari KR

8. Kivela Juha RaKaS
9. Salo Jukka KuUS

SK Vuoksi 3

57.20
1.09.35
1.13.08
1.17.50
1.17.52
1.29.55
1.39.39

1.02.10
1.04.24
1.05.13
1.07.30
1.07.52
1.10.04
1.15.29
1.31.05
1.43.43

Klo 14.46.23

+12.15
+15.48
+20.30
+20.32
+32.35
+42.19

+02.14
+03.03
+05.20
+05.42
+07.54
+13.19
+28.55
+41.33

EResults Pro



SM Pitka esikisa Eukkorastit 25.5.2024, Ruokolahti, SK

H50 6,82 km

Lahti : 20 Keskeytti: 1 Hylatty : 0

1. Noponen Petri AnttU
2. Nurminen llkka HS
3. Rautanen Marko TuuSe
4. Kiintola Jarno KS
5. Kiuru Jani RaKaS
6. Neuvonen Janne LuuRa
7. Rusanen Petri S-JKL
8. Vaherlehto Tuomas EsAk
9. Tuviala Vesa KS
10. Lilja Arto AnttU
11. Saalasti Petri MulPa
12. Marttinen Jarno AnttU
13. Impivaara Pauli KR
14. Poikonen Pasi JoKu
15. Mehtala Markku Pihkan
16. Pulli Veli-Matti LappRi
17. Vornanen Juha KeKaRa
18. Nieminen Ari JoS
19. Frondelius Petri RaKaS
Saarilaakso Miko LappRi

SK Vuoksi 4

49.45

52.17

55.35

56.53

59.20
1.00.27
1.01.30
1.03.38
1.05.44
1.06.34
1.07.34
1.08.31
1.09.06
1.09.34
1.12.29
1.12.33
1.18.15
1.28.28
1.51.23

Kesk.

Klo 14.46.23

+02.32
+05.50
+07.08
+09.35
+10.42
+11.45
+13.53
+15.59
+16.49
+17.49
+18.46
+19.21
+19.49
+22.44
+22.48
+28.30
+38.43
+1.01.38

EResults Pro



SM Pitka esikisa Eukkorastit 25.5.2024, Ruokolahti, SK

H55 6,13 km

Lahti : 17 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Jappinen Jyrki OK77
2. Niskanen Petteri RasHy
3. Tielinen Vesa LuuRa
4. Lintunen Petteri SiiRa
5. Heinila Hannu RaVa
6. Koivusalo Juha U

7. Parttimaa Timo AngA
8. Thitz Eero SaSu
9. Burtsoff Juha HS
10. Kimpi Mikko HS
11. Hautaniemi Petri RaKaS
12. Munck Jarmo ORa
13. Hartikainen Antti KR
14. Rautio Mika AnttU
15. Sippu Visa InkTe
16. Torvinen Pekka SiiRa
17. Pirtila Timo KarhKk

H60 5,76 km

Lahti : 8 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Airosalo Jarmo Navi
2. Natunen Timo SaSu
3. Vayrynen Timo KyS
4. Penttinen Tapani AnttU
5. Minkkinen Ismo RR
6. Peltonen Hannu AnttU
7. Liukkonen Jari IHR
8. Molnar Geza LS-37

SK Vuoksi 5

47.59

50.04

53.39

56.32

58.10
1.00.11
1.01.15
1.01.28
1.03.29
1.05.56
1.06.19
1.06.47
1.08.11
1.09.29
1.156.22
1.16.54
1.17.25

52.12
53.49
58.46
1.03.47
1.08.46
1.20.08
1.21.03
1.26.25

Klo 14.46.23

+02.05
+05.40
+08.33
+10.11
+12.12
+13.16
+13.29
+15.30
+17.57
+18.20
+18.48
+20.12
+21.30
+27.23
+28.55
+29.26

+01.37
+06.34
+11.35
+16.34
+27.56
+28.51
+34.13

EResults Pro



SM Pitka esikisa Eukkorastit 25.5.2024, Ruokolahti, SK

H65 5,25 km

Lahti : 19 Keskeytti: 1 Hylatty : 0

1. Niemi Kari-Veli LappRi
2. Kauppinen Tuomo HyRa
3. Karamo Jouko HS
4. Tikkanen Tapio SaSu
5. Jeskanen Taito J
6. Heimala Juha LappRi
7. Vairinen Risto LipTa
8. Torniainen Ari LappRi
9. Turpeinen Seppo JoS
10. Hurri Seppo Navi
11. Kosonen Hannu ORa
12. Forss Jari SaSu
13. Lavonen Hannu MiehVi
14. Tuononen Ismo KS
15. Partanen Pekka LipTa
16. Parnetti Roy Navi
17. Pajunen Jukka Navi
18. Salminen Arto KeKaRa
Pajunen Kari AnttU
H70 4,95 km

Lahti: 11 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 1

1. Ripatti Pekka AnttU
2. Hyytiainen Timo JuvU
3. Sani Mikko HU-46
4. Maajarvi Esa LappRi
5. Kayhko Kari HU-46
6. Tani Ossi KS
7. Vartiainen Aarne RAPSU
8. Pulli Martti LappRi
9. Leinonen Markku Pihkan
10. Kyckling Aki LappRi
Linjala Pekka SaSu

SK Vuoksi 6

46.18
48.21
52.44
53.06
53.33
55.28
56.16
1.00.34
1.01.40
1.01.53
1.02.43
1.03.49
1.05.32
1.07.01
1.10.03
1.14.14
1.14.56
1.31.21
Kesk.

54.05
56.45
56.58
58.31
1.00.03
1.00.55
1.02.36
1.06.02
1.08.37
1.10.34
Hyl.

Klo 14.46.23

+02.03
+06.26
+06.48
+07.15
+09.10
+09.58
+14.16
+15.22
+15.35
+16.25
+17.31
+19.14
+20.43
+23.45
+27.56
+28.38
+45.03

+02.40
+02.53
+04.26
+05.58
+06.50
+08.31
+11.57
+14.32
+16.29

EResults Pro



SM Pitka esikisa Eukkorastit 25.5.2024, Ruokolahti, SK

H75 4,26 km

Lahti: 5 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Hyyryldinen Jorma Navi

2. Mouhu Reijo RaKaS

3. Palo Hannu Navi

4. Herttuainen Vesa RaKaS

5. Peippo Tapio JoKu
H80 3,00 km

Lahti : 4 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Kydstila Matti RaKa$S

2. Lehtonen Matti PiVe

3. Kuivala Martti HS

4. Kemppi Jorma Navi
H85 3,00 km

Lahti : 3 Keskeytti: 1 Hylatty : 0

1. Ryyppd Toivo RaKaS
2. Matikainen Martti KeKaRa
Pelkonen Pentti KeKaRa

D21AP 11,10 km

Lahti : 7 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Mattila Elisa LS-37

2. Laaksoviita Veera KR

3. Vayrynen Aino KR

4. Peltonen Liisa S-JKL

5. Aho-Penttila Petra AnttU

6. Ovaska Jenni KR

7. Inkila Anni LuuRa
SK Vuoksi 7

45.20
51.35
54.20
58.19
1.06.44

47.11
49.59
53.16
54.49

1.06.45
1.28.53
Kesk.

1.23.36
1.34.37
1.37.48
1.39.57
1.41.45
1.44.14
1.58.23

Klo 14.46.23

+06.15
+09.00
+12.59
+21.24

+02.48
+06.05
+07.38

+22.08

+11.01
+14.12
+16.21
+18.09
+20.38
+34.47

EResults Pro



SM Pitka esikisa Eukkorastit 25.5.2024, Ruokolahti, SK

D21AL 5,46 km

Lahti : 19 Keskeytti: 1 Hylatty : 0

1. Rajamaki Netta RasKa
2. Kiuru Veera RaKaS
3. Vaisanen Essi TP
4. Rautasalo Essi LappRi
5. Noponen Heli AnttU
6. Hyyrylainen Laura AnttU
7. Hanhijarvi Marjukka EsAk
8. Nurmilaukas liris LuuRa
9. Kuru Heli ORa
10. Lilja Salla AnttU
11. Kaplas Martta JoKu
12. Kaplas Kerttu JoKu
13. Neuvonen Venla LuuRa
14. Laitimo Maija JoKu
15. Mattinen Lotta JoKu
16. Kantanen Raisa JoKu
17. TaniLeena KS
18. Keurulainen Siiri JRV
Moilanen Anna RasKa
D20 6,82 km

Lahti : 4 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Juntunen Hertta KR

2. Hanhijarvi Maijukka EsAk

3. Frondelius Anni RaKaS

4. Lavonen Sanni MiehVi
D18 5,76 km

Lahti : 5 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 1

1. Pirinen Oona KeKaRa
2. Frondelius Elli RaKaS
3. Kuusio Senni RaKaS
4. Asikainen Senni RaKaS
Niskanen Salla KR

SK Vuoksi 8

46.40
51.57
52.12
53.13
54.39
58.44
59.53
1.00.37
1.02.22
1.08.31
1.10.36
1.13.49
1.22.26
1.25.51
1.27.30
1.32.03
1.35.09
1.44.16
Kesk.

1.06.22
1.10.09
1.18.44
1.23.56

Hyl.

Klo 14.46.23

+056.17
+05.32
+06.33
+07.59
+12.04
+13.13
+13.57
+15.42
+21.51
+23.56
+27.09
+35.46
+39.11
+40.50
+45.23
+48.29
+57.36

+02.58
+21.40
+41.57

+03.47
+12.22
+17.34

EResults Pro



SM Pitka esikisa Eukkorastit 25.5.2024, Ruokolahti, SK

D16 5,25 km

Lahti : 4 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Lindholm Siiri ORa

2. Kaartinen Eevi Inkeri KeKaRa

3. Niskanen Suvi KR

4. Kaplas Elsa JoKu
D35 6,82 km

Lahti: 1 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Rautanen Eeva TuuSe

D40 5,76 km
Lahti: 1 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Seppa Marjaana LuuRa

D45 5,76 km

Lahti: 6 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Lehtikangas Katri KS

2. Suomalainen Riikka LappRi

3. Huusari Heidi InkTe

4. Nykanen Tarja JoKu

5. Lehtoranta Leena VeVe

6. Palo Unna-Sisko HS
D50 5,25 km

Lahti: 6 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Laukkanen Marja KS

2. Ojalainen Sini EsSu

3. Pulli Tessa LappRi

4. Niskanen Kirsi VeVe

5. Hildén Tiina JaPa

6. Salminen Jonna KuUS
SK Vuoksi 9

1.02.18
1.10.00
1.12.00
2.01.24

1.25.41

1.36.05

50.50
57.31
1.01.34
1.10.49
1.16.36
1.26.38

45.53
54.04
1.00.40
1.06.02
1.08.43
1.57.02

Klo 14.46.23

+07.42
+09.42
+59.06

+06.41
+10.44
+19.59
+25.46
+35.48

+08.11
+14.47
+20.09
+22.50
+1.11.09

EResults Pro



SM Pitka esikisa Eukkorastit 25.5.2024, Ruokolahti, SK

D55 5,00 km
Lahti : 7 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty :

Turunen Sisko
Molnar Pia

Liukka Heli

Lintunen Sirpa
Kallela Sari
Hautaniemi Marjaana
Franssila Hanna

Nooabkwh=

D60 4,26 km

0

KR
LS-37
KR
SiiRa
HS
RaKaS
AngA

Lahti : 10 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

Mantynen Anne
Sipponen Eija
Savolainen Paula
Martikainen Lea
Hyttinen Sointu
Vehomaki Pirkko
Moilanen Ulla
Uusitalo Suvi-Paivikk
Pajunen Tarja
Pelkonen Paivi

CONoOTORWN =~

—

D65 4,26 km
Lahti: 6 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty :

Sani Tuula
Lipsanen Maija
Lallo Tuula
Kattelus Airi
Laasonen Kirsi
Pulkkinen Arja

O hkwh =~

SK Vuoksi

KR

PR

PR

Navi
LipTa
ORa
RaKaS
IHR
Navi
KeKaRa

0

HU-46
LipTa
Trian
KS
TP
JoKu

10

57.49
1.00.16
1.12.13
1.13.26
1.16.32
1.25.46
1.37.13

42.46
47.33
48.50
54.48
55.46
1.00.53
1.03.04
1.06.17
1.08.56
1.11.28

50.23
51.07
53.14
56.44
1.01.25
1.21.18

Klo 14.46.23

+02.27
+14.24
+15.37
+18.43
+27.57
+39.24

+04.47
+06.04
+12.02
+13.00
+18.07
+20.18
+23.31
+26.10
+28.42

+44
+02.51
+06.21
+11.02
+30.55

EResults Pro



SM Pitka esikisa Eukkorastit 25.5.2024, Ruokolahti, SK

D70 3,57 km

Lahti : 3 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Juvonen Marja RaKaS

2. Kattelus Helena KS

3. Kukkonen Marja RaKaS
D75 3,00 km

Lahti: 1 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Sarkka Liisa Navi

D85 2,50 km

Lahti : 2 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Pelkonen Elli KeKaRa
2. Piskonen Leena Navi
H14 1,73 km

Lahti : 7 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Asikainen Viljami JoKu
2. Talka Aapo KS

3. Suomalainen Veikka LappRi
4. Pulkkinen EImo RaKaS
5. Saalasti Toivo KR

6. Sopanen Matias LappRi
7. Pokkinen Tuomas LappRi

H12TR 1,38 km
Lahti: 1 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Ovaska Tatu LuuRa

SK Vuoksi 11

1.10.45

52.31
1.12.59

13.33
13.34
15.26
16.25
16.52
20.29
20.49

19.27

Klo 14.46.23

+04.42
+30.42

+20.28

+01
+01.53
+02.52
+03.19
+06.56
+07.16

EResults Pro



SM Pitka esikisa Eukkorastit 25.5.2024, Ruokolahti, SK
H12 1,33 km

Lahti : 3 Keskeytti: 2 Hylatty : 0

1.

Lahti : 2 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty :

1.

Lahti : 1

1.

Lahti : 8 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty :

Lahti : 2 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty :

1.
2. Puonti Pihla

Nk wWN =

Karjalainen Oliver
Pokela Veeti
Salmi Eevert

H10RR 1,13 km

Sarjanoja Elias
2. Laitinen Topias

H8RR 1,13 km

Noponen Veikka

D14 1,73 km

Seppala Sofia
Laitinen Lilja
Pennanen Ella-Lilja
Asikainen Milja
Kortelainen Tara
Miikki Senni
Noponen Vilma

Salmi Riia

D12TR 1,38 km

Miikki Eevi

SK Vuoksi

Keskeytti : 0 Hylatty :

KS
LuuRa
RaKaS

0

SKVuoksi
KS

0

AnttU

0

KyS

KS

KR

JoKu
RaKaS
SKVuoksi
AnttU
RaKaS

0

SKVuoksi
VeVe

12

21.17
Kesk.
Kesk.

13.58
23.02

22.12

15.56
16.03
17.10
17.56
18.02
18.41
22.40
24.29

46.30
48.27

Klo 14.46.23

+09.04

+07
+01.14
+02.00
+02.06
+02.45
+06.44
+08.33

+01.57

EResults Pro



SM Pitka esikisa Eukkorastit 25.5.2024, Ruokolahti, SK

D10RR 1,13 km

Lahti : 3 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Suomalainen Valma
2. Asikainen Matilda
3. Ovaska Neea

D8RR 1,13 km

LappRi
JoKu
LuuRa

Lahti: 1 Keskeytti: 0 Hylatty : 0

1. Rahkonen Sonja

SK Vuoksi

LuuRa

13

19.47
29.38
36.52

31.57

Klo 14.46.23

+09.51
+17.05

EResults Pro



